
JSAP @ Magnolia ES - Fall 2023 (October 9th thru December 7th)     

    
Academic Days - Monday & Wednesday Email Address Grade Level Subject 

Chelsian Mckie Smtih chelsian.smith@pgcps.org 1st Grade Math and Reading 

Mercy Faeldonia  mercy.faeldonia@pgcps.org 1st & 2nd Grade Math  

Brittnay  Moses  brittnay.moses@pgcps.org 2nd Grade Reading 

Joy Bodede  joy.bodede@pgcps.org 3rd Grade Reading 

Alice Austin (Monday)  
Tamia Perry (Wednesday) 

alicefeaster.aa@gmail.com 
tamia.perry@pgcps.org 4th Grade Math  

Keandra Bell-Landa  boundlessclassroom@gmail.com 4th Grade Reading  

Linnel Macklin  linnel.macklin@pgcps.org 5th Grade Math 

Edgar Faeldonia edgar.faeldonia@pgcps.org 3rd  Grade Math 

Kylie Canty kylie.canty@pgcps.org 1st & 2nd Grade Reading  

Marquita Hampshire, Tshieva Chopin & TBD 
marquitahampshire@yahoo.com, 
tshieva@gmail.com 5th Grade Reading 

        

Enrichment Days - Tuesday & Thursday       

Robotics - Mr. Steven Pearce  steven.pearce@pgcps.org 4th & 5th Grade   

Robotics - Mrs. Dorette Gamble Bennett  dorette.bennett@pgcps.org 2nd & 3rd Grade   

Ms. Jeanine Hill - Hip/Hop Dance and Step Team  jeanine.hill@pgcps.org 3rd - 4th Grade   

SEL - Ms.Dana Robinson & Mrs. Qiana Wright  Dana.robinson@pgcps.org 1st - 5th Grade   

Mr.Faeldonia- Positive Direction for Youth Leadership (Boys) edgar.faeldonia@pgcps.org 1st - 5th Grade   

Kwanzaa Nivens - Positive Direction for Youth Leadership (Girls) next_level_living@yahoo.com 1st - 5th Grade   
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